TEAM
M1-DU6
GM# GAME DATE
1 Mon Apr 17
2 Wed Apr 19
3 Mon Apr 24
4 Wed Apr 26
5 Mon May 1
6 Tue May 2
7 Fri May 5
8 Mon May 8
9 Wed May 10
10 Mon May 15
11 Wed May 17
12 Mon May 22
13 Wed May 24
14 Wed May 31
15 Mon Jun 5
16 Wed Jun 7
P17 Mon Jun 19
P18 Wed Jun 21
P19 Mon Jun 26
P20 Wed Jun 28

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

TEAM MANAGER

Cale Ray
GAME TIME YOUR TEAM
6:00 PM
6:00PM  HOME
6:00 PM
6:00PM  HOME
6100 P
6100 P
6:00PM  HOME
6:00PM  HOME
6100 P
6100 P
6:00 PM HOME
6100 P
6:00 PM HOME
6:00 PM HOME
6100 P
6:00 PM HOME

TBD TBD
TBD TBD
TBD TBD
TBD TBD

RB10

CvV9

BK17

BK17

BK19

MS11

RB10

MS11

FH4

MV11

MV11

BK18

BK18

BK19

CvV9

FH4

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

LEAGUE

Dupo Khoury League

OPPONENT
David Friess
Gary Kingan
Mike Lord
Mike Lord
Nathaniel Brock
Sean Nolan
David Friess
Sean Nolan
Edward Mullenschlader
Jeff Detton
Jeff Detton
Charles Zeller
Charles Zeller
Nathaniel Brock
Gary Kingan
Edward Mullenschlader
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

2017

AGE DIVISION

Midget |
LOCATION FIELD
Red Bud Khoury League TBA3
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Belleville Khoury League BK3
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Belleville Khoury League BK3
Mascoutah Khoury League MS5
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH6
Drost Park Khoury League MV3
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Belleville Khoury League BK3
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Collinsville Khoury League CVv7
Dupo Khoury League DU3
Columbia Khoury League TBD
Columbia Khoury League TBD
Columbia Khoury League TBD
Columbia Khoury League TBD
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